

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6529/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2009 in CRLM No.
3332/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

P.K.GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SK.BANERJEE,M.D & ORS.
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khare, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The SLP is adjourned by six weeks, as prayed for,
to file additional documents.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)
SR. PA.

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER